
NEVADA (REVISED ON 1-2-06) 

AFTER-HOUR EMERGENCY NO. NONE 
STATE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES 

505 East King Street, Room 600 
Carson City 89701-4797 

Mike Willden, Director 

MWILLDEN@DHR.STATE.NV. 
US 

(775) 684-4000 

(775) 684-4010 (FAX)

  

Health Division 

Alex Haartz, 
Administrator 

   

(775) 684-4200 

(775) 684-4211 (FAX)

  

Bradford H. Lee, M.D., 
JD, MBA, Deputy 
Administrator & 
State Health Officer 

BLEE@NVHD.STATE 
.NV.US 

(775) 684-4200 

(775) 684-4211 (FAX)

  

Ihsan Azzam, Ph.D., 
State Epidemiologist 

IAZZAM@NVHD.STATE 
.NV.US 

(775) 684-5911 

(775) 684-5998 (FAX)

EPIDEMIOLOGY 

Bureau of Licensure & 
Certification 

1550 College Pkwy., 
#158, 
Carson City 89706-7921 

Pam Graham, Chief 

PGRAHAM@BLC.STATE 
.NV.US 

 

 

  

   

 

 
(775) 687-4475 

(775) 687-6588 (FAX)

LICENSURE – LONG 
TERM CARE 
FACILITIES 



Bureau of Health 
Protection Services 

1179 Fairview Dr. 
Carson City 89701-5405 

Stan Marshall, Chief 

SMARSHALL@NVHD.STATE 
.NV.US 

  

  

  

(775) 687-6353 
      X 250 
 
(775) 687-5197 (FAX)

FOOD, FOOD SERVICE, 
MANUFACTURED MILK, 
MEAT, DRUGS, 
INTERSTATE CARRIER, 
RETAIL FOOD STORES, 
VENDING MACHINES, 
BLOOD PRODUCTS, 
DEVICES, SHELLFISH 
COSMETICS, 

Radiological Health 
Section 

1179 Fairview Dr. 
Carson City 89701-5405 

Karen Beckley, 
Supervisor 

KBECKLEY@NVHD.STATE 
.NV.US 

  

 
 
 
 
(775) 687-4750 
      x 271 

(775) 687-5751 (FAX)

RADIATION 

Bureau of Alcohol & 
Drug Abuse 

Maria Canfield, Chief 

  

 
(775) 885-4790 

METHADONE 

 

STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY 

555 Double Eagle Court, Suite 1100  
Reno 89511-8991 

 
 
Keith W. Macdonald, 
Executive Secretary 

PHARMACY@GOVMAIL.ST 
ATE.NV.US 

(775) 850-1440 

(775) 850-1444 (FAX)

PRACTICE OF 
PHARMACY CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES 

 
 
 
 
 



STATE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 

251 Jeanell Drive, Suite 3 
Carson City 89703-2148 

Don Henderson, Director

HNDERSON@AGRI.STATE 
.NV.US 

(775) 688-1180 

(775) 688-1178 (FAX)

  

Division of Plant 
Industry 

John O’Brien, A/Chief 

JOBRIEN@AGRI.STATE. 
NV.US 

  

 
(775) 688-1182 

(702) 688-1178 (FAX)

PESTICIDES, FEEDS 
ANALYTICAL 
SERVICES, EGGS (#2)

Chris Mason 
Chief Chemist 

CHRISM@AGRI.STATE.NV.US

(702) 688-1182  

Division of Measurement
Standards  

Ed Hoganson, 
Administrator 

EHOGANSON@AGRI.STATE.NV
.US 

  

  

(702) 688-1166 

WEIGHTS & MEASURES 

Division of Animal 
Industry 

David Thain, DVM Chief 
& State Veterinarian 

DTHAIN@AGRI.STATE.NV.US

  

 
(702) 688-1180 

(702) 688-1733 (FAX)

ANIMAL DISEASE 
CONTROL 

State/Federal Egg-
Poultry Inspection 

2300 McLeod Street 
Las Vegas 89104 

Paul Frigo, Director 

LVNDOA@AGRI.STATE.NV.US

  

  

 
 
 
(702) 486-4690 

(702) 486-4695 (FAX)

EGGS (#1) 

   



STATE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS & INDUSTRY 

STATE DAIRY COMMISSION 
4600 Kietzke Lane, Ste. A107 

Reno 89502 

Michael Compston, 
Executive Director 

COMPSTON@DAIRY.ST 
ATE.NV.US 

(775) 688-1211 

(775) 688-1218 (FAX)

  

Anna Vickrey, 
Operations Manager, 
Dairy Programs 

AVICKREY@DAIRY.ST 
ATE.NV.US 

(775) 688-1211 

(775) 688-1218 (FAX)

GRADE A MILK & 
RATING  

 
 

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 

555 East Washington Ave., Suite 3900 
Las Vegas 89101 

Margaret Stanish Deputy 
Attorney General 

(702) 486-3777 

(702) 486-3416 (FAX)

CONSUMER PROTECTION 
CONTACT 

LOCAL AGENCIES 

Clark County Health 
District 

P.O. Box 3902 
Las Vegas 89127 

Paul Klouse, 
R.E.H.S., Senior EHS 

KLOUSE@CCHD.CO.CLA 
RK.NV.US 

 

  

  

  

(702) 385-1291 

(702) 384-5342 
(FAX) 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH 



Washoe County 
District Health 
Department 
P.O. Box 11130 Reno 
89520-0027 

Bryan Wagner, MPH, 
CHES, Public Health 
Environmentalist  

BWAGNER@MAIL.CO.WA 
SHOE.NV.US 

  

  

  

(775) 328-6172 

(775) 328-6176 
(FAX) 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH 

TRIBAL ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

Las Vegas-Paiute 
Health & Human 
Services Dept. 

6 Paiute Drive 
Las Vegas 89106 

  ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH 

Fallon-Paiute-
Shoshone Tribal 
Health Agency 

POB 1980 
Fallon 89407 

 ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH 

 


